West Daviess County Water District

FOR West Daviess County, Kentucky

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. KY. NO. 1

Sheet NO. 1

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 1

(Name of Utility)
Sheet NO. 1
RATES AND CHARGES
A. MONTHLY RATES:
5/8" x 3/4" Meter
Customer Charge $ 1.49 Per Month
First 20,000 Gallons 3.02 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 20,000 Gallons 2.25 Per 1,000 Gallons
1" Meter
Customer Charge $ 3.73 Per Month
First 20,000 Gallons 3.02 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 20,000 Gallons 2.25 Per 1,000 Gallons
1.1/2" Meter
Customer Charge $ 7.46 Per Month
First 20,000 Gallons 3.02 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 20,000 Gallons 2.25 Per 1,000 Gallons
2" Meter
Customer Charge $ 14.93 Per Month
First 20,000 Gallons 3.02 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 20,000 Gallons 2.25 Per 1,000 Gallons
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® FOR

P.S.C.

West Daviess County Water District
(Name of Utility)

West Daviess County, Kentucky
Community, Town or City

KY. NO. 1

Sheet NO. 5.,

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 1

Sheet NO. 5

RATES AND CHARGES

D. PURCHASED WATER RATES:

Owensboro Municipal Utilities

E. WHOLESALE WATER RATES:

McLean County Water District

Beech Grove Water Association

Rate
$ 1.243 per 1,000 Gallons

Rate
$ 1.94 per 1,000 Gallons

$ 1.94 per 1,000 Gallons
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